(Hoffman) Track

Out On The Tiles

Tornado

The Fox In The Snow

If You're Feeling Sinister
Acony Bell

Only One And Only

One More Dollar
Celebration Day

That's The Way

In Limbo

Everything In It's Right Place
Tragedy

Since I've Been Loving You
The Stars Of Track And Field
Ohio

Immigrant Song

Pass You By

Back In Black

Shake A Leg

Saturday

(Hoffman) Track

A Woman Left Lonely

Shake A Leg

Me & Bobby McGee

The National Anthem

Hats Off To (Roy) Harper
Celebration Day

How To Disappear Completely
Half Moon

Curbside

Treefingers

Rehearsals For Departure
Tangerine

Kid A

The Stars Of Track And Field
Hells Bells

Trust Me

I'll Be Around

Flat Chested Girl From Maynardville
The Fox In The Snow

My Baby

Artist

Led Zeppelin
Damien Jurado
Belle & Sebastian
Belle & Sebastian
Gillian Welch
Gillian Welch
Gillian Welch

Led Zeppelin

Led Zeppelin
Radiohead
Radiohead

Damien Jurado

Led Zeppelin
Belle & Sebastian
Damien Jurado

Led Zeppelin
Gillian Welch
AC/DC

AC/DC

Damien Jurado

Artist

Janis Joplin
AC/DC

Janis Joplin
Radiohead

Led Zeppelin
Led Zeppelin
Radiohead
Janis Joplin
Damien Jurado
Radiohead
Damien Jurado
Led Zeppelin
Radiohead
Belle & Sebastian
AC/DC

Janis Joplin
Bobby Bare Jr.
Bobby Bare Jr.
Belle & Sebastian
Janis Joplin

Album Year

Led Zeppelin IITI 1970
Rehearsals For Departure 1999
If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Revival 1996

Revival 1996

Revival 1996

Led Zeppelin IITI 1970

Led Zeppelin IITI 1970

Kid A 2000

Kid A 2000

Rehearsals For Departure 1999
Led Zeppelin IITI 1970

If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Rehearsals For Departure 1999
Led Zeppelin IITI 1970

Revival 1996

Back In Black 1980

Back In Black 1980

Rehearsals For Departure 1999

Album

Pearl

Back In Black

Pearl

Kid A

Led Zeppelin III

Led Zeppelin III

Kid A

Pearl

Rehearsals For Departure
Kid A

Rehearsals For Departure
Led Zeppelin IIT

Kid A

If You're Feeling Sinister
Back In Black

Pearl

Young Criminal's Starvation League
Young Criminal's Starvation League
If You're Feeling Sinister
Pearl

Year
1971
1980
1971
2000
1970
1970
2000
1971
1999
2000
1999
1970
2000
1996
1980
1971
2002
2002
1996
1971



(Hoffman) Track

Get It While You Can

Pass You By

Back In Black

I'll Be Around [Reprise]
The National Anthem

The Boy Done Wrong Again
Judy And The Dream Of Horses
Love The Same

In Limbo

You Shook Me All Night Long
Dig Down

The Stars Of Track And Field
Gallows Pole

Out On The Tiles

Since I've Been Loving You
The Fox In The Snow
Celebration Day

Idioteque

Letters & Drawings
Optimistic

Artist

Janis Joplin
Gillian Welch
AC/DC

Bobby Bare Jr.
Radiohead

Belle & Sebastian
Belle & Sebastian
Damien Jurado
Radiohead

AC/DC

Bobby Bare Jr.
Belle & Sebastian
Led Zeppelin

Led Zeppelin

Led Zeppelin
Belle & Sebastian
Led Zeppelin
Radiohead

Damien Jurado
Radiohead

Album

Pearl

Revival

Back In Black

Young Criminal's Starvation League
Kid A

If You're Feeling Sinister

If You're Feeling Sinister
Rehearsals For Departure

Kid A

Back In Black

Young Criminal's Starvation League
If You're Feeling Sinister

Led Zeppelin ITII

Led Zeppelin III

Led Zeppelin ITII

If You're Feeling Sinister

Led Zeppelin ITII

Kid A

Rehearsals For Departure
Kid A

Year
1971
1996
1980
2002
2000
1996
1996
1999
2000
1980
2002
1996
1970
1970
1970
1996
1970
2000
1999
2000



