(Hoffman) Track	Artist	Album Year
Out On The Tiles	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
Tornado	Damien Jurado	Rehearsals For Departure 1999
The Fox In The Snow	Belle & Sebastian	If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
If You're Feeling Sinister	Belle & Sebastian	If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Acony Bell	Gillian Welch	Revival 1996
Only One And Only	Gillian Welch	Revival 1996
One More Dollar	Gillian Welch	Revival 1996
Celebration Day	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
That's The Way	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
In Limbo	Radiohead	Kid A 2000
Everything In It's Right Place	Radiohead	Kid A 2000
Tragedy	Damien Jurado	Rehearsals For Departure 1999
Since I've Been Loving You	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
The Stars Of Track And Field	Belle & Sebastian	If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Ohio	Damien Jurado	Rehearsals For Departure 1999
Immigrant Song	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
Pass You By	Gillian Welch	Revival 1996
Back In Black	AC/DC	Back In Black 1980
Shake A Leg	AC/DC	Back In Black 1980
Saturday	Damien Jurado	Rehearsals For Departure 1999
(Hoffman) Track	Artist	Album Year
(Hoffman) Track A Woman Left Lonely	Artist Janis Joplin	Album Year Pearl 1971
A Woman Left Lonely	Janis Joplin	Pearl 1971
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg	Janis Joplin AC/DC	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers Rehearsals For Departure	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers Rehearsals For Departure Tangerine	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado Led Zeppelin	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers Rehearsals For Departure Tangerine Kid A The Stars Of Track And Field Hells Bells	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado Led Zeppelin Radiohead Belle & Sebastian AC/DC	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 If You're Feeling Sinister 1996 Back In Black 1980
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers Rehearsals For Departure Tangerine Kid A The Stars Of Track And Field Hells Bells Trust Me	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado Led Zeppelin Radiohead Belle & Sebastian AC/DC Janis Joplin	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 If You're Feeling Sinister 1996 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers Rehearsals For Departure Tangerine Kid A The Stars Of Track And Field Hells Bells Trust Me I'll Be Around	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado Led Zeppelin Radiohead Belle & Sebastian AC/DC Janis Joplin Bobby Bare Jr.	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 If You're Feeling Sinister 1996 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Young Criminal's Starvation League 2002
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers Rehearsals For Departure Tangerine Kid A The Stars Of Track And Field Hells Bells Trust Me I'll Be Around Flat Chested Girl From Maynardville	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado Led Zeppelin Radiohead Belle & Sebastian AC/DC Janis Joplin Bobby Bare Jr. Bobby Bare Jr.	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 If You're Feeling Sinister 1996 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Young Criminal's Starvation League 2002 Young Criminal's Starvation League 2002
A Woman Left Lonely Shake A Leg Me & Bobby McGee The National Anthem Hats Off To (Roy) Harper Celebration Day How To Disappear Completely Half Moon Curbside Treefingers Rehearsals For Departure Tangerine Kid A The Stars Of Track And Field Hells Bells Trust Me I'll Be Around	Janis Joplin AC/DC Janis Joplin Radiohead Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin Radiohead Janis Joplin Damien Jurado Radiohead Damien Jurado Led Zeppelin Radiohead Belle & Sebastian AC/DC Janis Joplin Bobby Bare Jr.	Pearl 1971 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Kid A 2000 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Pearl 1971 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 Rehearsals For Departure 1999 Led Zeppelin III 1970 Kid A 2000 If You're Feeling Sinister 1996 Back In Black 1980 Pearl 1971 Young Criminal's Starvation League 2002

(Hoffman) Track	Artist	Album Year
Get It While You Can	Janis Joplin	Pearl 1971
Pass You By	Gillian Welch	Revival 1996
Back In Black	AC/DC	Back In Black 1980
I'll Be Around [Reprise]	Bobby Bare Jr.	Young Criminal's Starvation League 2002
The National Anthem	Radiohead	Kid A 2000
The Boy Done Wrong Again	Belle & Sebastian	If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Judy And The Dream Of Horses	Belle & Sebastian	If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Love The Same	Damien Jurado	Rehearsals For Departure 1999
In Limbo	Radiohead	Kid A 2000
You Shook Me All Night Long	AC/DC	Back In Black 1980
Dig Down	Bobby Bare Jr.	Young Criminal's Starvation League 2002
The Stars Of Track And Field	Belle & Sebastian	If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Gallows Pole	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
Out On The Tiles	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
Since I've Been Loving You	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
The Fox In The Snow	Belle & Sebastian	If You're Feeling Sinister 1996
Celebration Day	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin III 1970
Idioteque	Radiohead	Kid A 2000
Letters & Drawings	Damien Jurado	Rehearsals For Departure 1999
Optimistic	Radiohead	Kid A 2000